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A3

FACTURA

001-001-000003166
001-001-000003167
001-001-000000561
001-001-000006449
001-001-000000215
001-001-000000471
001-010-000000054

001-002-000000006

LISTADO DE BENEFICIARIOS DE
RECURSOS PUBLICOS

RAZON SOCIAL

LADINES MENDIETA SEGUNDO ENRIQUE
LADINES MENDIETA SEGUNDO ENRIQUE
SANCHEZ FALCONES ARACELI ELENA
GARABI CHANCAY JUAN DE LA CRUZ
BAIDAL MEDINA ISABEL EMILIA

BAIDAL RAMIREZ DIANA SOLANGE
ROMERO RODRIGUEZ WILMER CHRISTIAN

BAQUE PIHUAVE ARMANDO EDUARDO



